
MPC mPT- 0g/291201 MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 
1st Year M.P.T 2020-2021 

SCHEDULE FOR SEMINAR &JOURNAL CLUB 

MONTH November 2021 
BATCH 2020-21 Venue: MPT Class Room 

SR. 
NO 

DAY DATE Time NAME OF PRESENTER TOPIC REMARK & SIGN 

Dr. Kshipra Shinde, 
Dr. Mukta Mohril
Dr. Akanksha Chauhan, 
Dr. Amruta Acharekar 

Thursday 11/11/2021| 10-1 pm |Case Presentation (MSK PT) 

Monday 15/11/2021 2-3 pm Physiotherapy perspective in plastic surgery and burns

Tuesday 16/11/2021110-1 pm Case Presentation (Neuro PT) Dr. Anjali Kumawat, Dr. 

Tejas Wagh 
Dr. Abhilasha Jain,
Dr. Anuja Khadilkar 

Dr.Vishakha Nalge, 
Di. Amruta Acharekar 

All PG's 

Wednesday 17/11/2021 2-3 pm Physical fitness assessment 

Thursday 18/11/2021| 10-1 pm Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi PT) 

Friday 19/11/2021 2-3 pmThesis review with respective guides

Dr. Kshipra Shinde,
Dr. Mukta Mohril

Dr. Abhilasha Jain, 
Dr. Anuja Khadilkar 
Dr. Anjali Kumawat, Dr. 
Tejas Wagh 

Monday 22/11/2021 2-3 pm Evaluation of gait abnormalities with reasoning 

Tuesday 23/11/2021| 10-1 pm |Case Presentation (Community PT) 

Wednesday 24/11/2021 | 2-3 pm Physiotherapy for stress management9 

Dr. Kshipra Shinde, 
Dr. Mukta Mohril 

10 Thursday 25/11/2021| 10-1 pm Case Presentation(MSK PT) 

Dr. Abhilasha Jain,
Dr. Anuja Khadilkar

Monday 29/11/2021| 2-3 pm Physical disability evaluation 11 

30/11/2021| 10-1 pm Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi PT) Dr. Akanksha Chauhan,

Dr. Vishakha Nalge 
Tuesday

Pr-Nitin Nikhade DR.Dr. SnelkatGhodey DEY 
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